
 

      Key: 

      LP – Lake Primary, Grades K-1 

      LE – Lake Elementary, Grades 2-6 

      MS/HS – Lake Middle/High School, Grades 7-12 

 

 

 

Lake Local School District 

Parent/Teacher Conference Schedules 

 

 

 Fall 2023 - Grades K-1 (LP), 2-6 (LE) and 7-12 (LM/HS) 

 

   Thursday, September 21 – 3:30–8:00 p.m. (LM/HS) 

   Tuesday, September 26 – 3:45–8:00 p.m. (LE) 

   Thursday, September 28 – 3:45–8:00 p.m. (LE) 

 

   Tuesday, October 3 – 3:45–8:00 p.m. (LE) 

   Wednesday, October 4 – 3:30–7:30 p.m. (LP) 

   Tuesday, October 10 – 3:30–7:30 p.m. (LP) 

   Tuesday, October 10 – 3:30–8:00 p.m. (LM/HS) 

   Thursday, October 12 – 3:30–7:30 p.m. (LP) 

 

   Thursday, November 16 – 3:30–8:00 p.m. (LM/HS) 
 

 

 

   Spring 2024 - Grades K-1 (LP), 2-6 (LE) and 7-12 (LM/HS) 

 

   Wednesday, February 7 – 3:30–7:15 p.m. (LP) 

   Thursday, February 8 – 3:30–6:30 p.m. (LM/HS) 

   Tuesday, February 13 – 3:30–6:30 p.m. (LM/HS) 

   Tuesday, February 13 – 3:45–7:00 p.m. (LE) 

   Thursday, February 15 – 3:30–7:15 p.m. (LP) 

   Thursday, February 15 – 3:45–7:00 p.m. (LE) 
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